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Ordenes de Salida

oo
(o]} . L.A.C. PROPIETARIO/ L.D.N. Pais P T P
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
CRIADOR
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA
OLAIZOLA
PLUME GOIKOETXEA, Uxue
1 ELOI IV / GAZELLE DU 50990 206314 ES
FEUGRET / 2003 / IMANOL OLAIZOLA
BAYO / SF IPARRAGUIRRE / MME
ANNICK LELONG
ALARCON
SHERRYKI|DLIIES ASSIS CANOVAS,
2 119777 Alejandro 207194 ES

LINARO / BRAHIJA /

JOSE ALARCON
2006 / TORDA / NONE

GARCIA / NONE

MARTINEZ
JOLIE ARCINIEGA,
3 NONE / NONE / 1997 / 45749 Carmen 150931 ES
ALAZANA / NONE BRAIS RODRIGUEZ

CARBALLIDO / NONE

ARTIACH URRUTIA,

CASTLE TOJO Alejandra

4 NONE / NONE /1998 / 119706 199100 ES
N CESAR MESONERO-
CASTANA / PONI
ROMANOS / NONE
SAM DU HALAGE CONESA
KANTJE'S RONALDO / MARTINEZ, Sofia
5 LEGENDE DU HALAGE 126232 EKATERINA 337727 ES
X THUNDER DU BLIN / KUZNETSOVA
2006 / TORDA / SF GORDEEVA / NONE
6 NONE / NONE/2005/ 106468 y 49887 ES
N JAVIER GIRALT LOPEZ /
CASTANA / PONI
NONE
UPETTE DE BRIAS BRICENO NUEVO,
MILLEFEUX DES Lucia
7 SUREAUX / HULOTTE 126943 GEMA NUEVO JIMENEZ 196218 ES
DU DYCAL / 2008 / / LES ECURIES DE
BAYO / SF BRIAS
HAVEL DE GEEN ASTOLFI LOPEZ,
KURAFI / ANGOLA Pablo
8 / / 107871 80631 ES
2008 / ALAZANA / SERRANO CIVANTOS,
PURA RAZA ARABE JOSE / NONE
CONESA
9 20114 Alejandro 233778 ES
TORDA / WELSH

SONIA MARTINEZ /
NONE

MOUNTAIN PONI



oS

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

LABANASIGH
ROSALIE
TEMPLEBREADY FEAR
BUI / GLANN COLLEEN
/2011 / CASTANA /
CONNEMARA

TURBO STAR
NONE / NONE /1998 /
PALOMINO / PONI S.I.

DAPPERE ZUSJE
MERCURIUS / BISCUIT
VAN'T KLEIN GELUK /

2011 / CASTANA / NEW
FOREST

GINEBRA
NONE / NONE / 2001 /
CASTANA / CRUZ

CALCETINES
NONE / NONE / 1999 /
ALAZANA / CRUZ

BLESSINGTON ST
OLIVER
ORMOND OLIVER /
ASHEIELD BRIGHT
WILL / 1998 / BAYO /
CRUZ

ILIANDRO VAN T
MILKENSHOF
BENNETON V /
FRANCESCA VAN DE
EINDHOEVE X TOP
NONSTOP / 2004 /
CASTANA / BWP

ANONIMO LL
NONE / NONE / 2008 /
TORDA / PONI

CESAR KILI
NONE / NONE / 2003 /
TORDA / CRUZ

OLIVE DE
TERRETOT
FLIGHTPATH / GOLDEN
DU MESNIL /2002 /
CASTANA / SF

SABINO (GEPETO)
NONE / NONE /2004 /
TORDA / NONE

BLACK DIAMOND
NONE / NONE / 2010 /
NEGRA / CRUZ

L.A.C.

127425

42121

110017

24615

104516

53082

148434

121905

125491

116332

153438

117498

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

FDEZ.-ALVARINO
ESTEVEZ, Blanca
MARIA JOSE VILLARON
GARCIA / NONE

VILARINO GARCIA,

Zaira [Da Corufia]

PEDRO AYAN TORRES
/ NONE

GARCIA LASALA,
Adriana Olatz
XABIER ZABALETA Y
RICARDO GARCIA /
NONE

ARROYO GOMEZ,
Lucia
Y.ARAGON / NONE

DE CARVAJAL
FERNANDEZ,
Agueda
ISA BADOER / NONE

MARSA
WAMSTEKER, Clara

MARIA JOSE MORIEL
NOVOA / NONE

CHICO MARCO,
Daniela
EMMA SOLA
VENDRELL / NONE

RODRIGUEZ NOCI,
Maria Victoria
ARIZA CARO, DAVID /
NONE

ASTIER
LASURTEGUI, Sara
[Mondragon
Unibertsitatea]
VANESA BARRIUSO
ZABALETA / NONE

RODRIGUEZ NOCI,
Teresa
PAULA AZOFRA
GARCIA / NONE

GARCIA HERRAINZ,
Pablo
CATHERINE CERRITO /
NONE

SALGADO ARIAS,
Sofia
SALGADO ARIAS,
SOFIA / NONE

L.D.N.

23680

22937

139138

319438

32152

137802

163162

85154

132542

141493

133195

209780

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES
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30

31

32

33

34

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

MAART]JEE
NONE / NONE / 1999 /
CASTANA / WELSH
MOUNTAIN PONI

MISTER EMPIERE
NONE / NONE / 1995 /
CASTANA / PONI S.I.

ORCHID'S ELA
KANTJE'S ROLANDO /
ANJA STB / 2006 /
CASTANA / NEW
FOREST

VITAMINE LA
COURANCE
NONE / NONE /2009 /
PALOMINO / PONI

KOLIBRI
ORCHID'S DEAMII /
GIPSIE VAN DE
MISPELAERE / 2006 /
TORDA / BELGA

HIDALGO AZ
TAJIBO / JOSEFINA /
2004 / ALAZANA /
ARABE

KATANGA YAR
NONE / NONE / 1998 /
TORDA / CONNEMARA

TENDRE
BARRIERES KILI
BOGDAN DE NAUTIAC
/ OIHANA DE MORALTA
/2007 / ALAZANA /
POTTOKA

PIPI
NONE / NONE / 2012/
APALOUSSA / CRUZ

LUNA
NONE / NONE / 2006 /
TORDA / CRUZ

ROADSTER DE NOE

ARON N / ASTRYD DES
CHOUANS /2005 /
CASTANA / SF

NOBELLO VAN HET
ROZENDAELHOF

BERKTZICHT JEKILJA /

CINDY 32091 B / 2009
/ CASTANA / PONI

TYSON DOBLER
NONE / NONE / 2012/
APALOUSSA /
APPALOOSA

L.A.C.

51043

20463

118793

156154

108909

71367

21975

115663

125308

121855

121055

119521

126952

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

TAMARIT

SANCHEZ, Helena

MARIA JOSE SANCHEZ
HARO / NONE

DEL RIO VAZQUEZ,
Patricia
HIPICA LA MORALEJA /
NONE

ALVAREZ GARCIA,
Olivia
JULIO ALVAREZ SPORT
HORSE, S.L. / MWC.
VAN DE LAAR

LUCAS
CORRECHER,
Angela
ISABEL QUINTANA
JIMENEZ / NONE

JURADO MALLO,
Silvia
XABIER ZABALETA
SUSPERREGI / OLIVIER
HEURING

MANZANO JUAREZ,
Paula
JUAN M. DE LA IGLESIA
RUIZ / NONE

LOPEZ ASENSI,
Cristina
Y.ARAGON / NONE

BELDARRAIN
ARISTEGUIETA,
Patricia
PEDRO PUENTE
FERNANDEZ / M.
MICHEL ARRIGNON

GUTIERREZ RUIZ,
Paula

JOSE NARBONA SOLIS
/ NONE

RICA VAN
BLERCOM, Anaitz
MARIA VELILLA
TARACENA / NONE

PARRIEGO VEGA,
Maria [Esic
University]

JORGE PARRIEGO
VALERO / NONE

BERTRAND CRUZ,
Carmen
CEBRIA SORIANO,
OSCAR / NONE

RUEDA MARTINEZ,
Pablo
CAMINO BEZUNARTEA
LOPEZ / NONE

L.D.N.

147717

224997

165096

226889

128830

201164

95346

130947

214199

194658

141187

202629

158833

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES
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CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

CATCH ME IF YOU
CAN STAR
NONE / NONE /2002 /
ALAZANA / CRUZ

JARLAXLE DE GEEN
NONE / NONE /2003 /
CASTANA / CRUZ

ROUDEL DE GEEN
NONE / NONE / 2006 /
PALOMINO / WELSH
MOUNTAIN PONI

NOIR DOBLE R
NONE / NONE / 2009 /
NEGRA / ASTURCON

CONSURE BASIL
NONE / NONE / 2000 /
TORDA / PONI S.I.

RIFIFI DU
GEVAUDAN
KARISTO DE L'AUMONT
/ SILVERLEA MARTINA /
2004 / ALAZANA /
CRUZ

PIN PON
NONE / NONE / 2001 /
TORDA / CRUZ

PICASSO YAR
LICOL /JOY DE L
“AULNE / 2003 / PERLA
/ ISABELA /
CONNEMARA

DONATELO
NONE / NONE / 2005 /
ALAZANA / NONE

JACOUILLE YAR
NONE / NONE /1997 /
TORDA / PONI S.I.

JOLIE
NONE / NONE / 1997 /
ALAZANA / NONE

WILHELM KILI
NONE / NONE / 2007 /
CASTANA / HOLANDES

S.C.

ACTIMEL
GEVAUDAN
GLEN DE L'AUMONT /
OLYMPIE DU
GEVAUDAN /2010 /
CASTANA / NEW
FOREST

L.A.C.

47866

117928

84797

125427

41422

53092

83656

89981

80413

40579

45749

110051

115435

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

VELASCO HAUSER,
Maia
SAGRARIO
FERNANDEZ BARBE /
NONE

SERRANO
CIVANTOS, Marta
TATIANA ALMAGRO
HERRERA / NONE

ISNARD CAMPOS,
Clara
BEGONA HERNANDO
GONZALEZ / NONE

LINARES LOPEZ,
Nuria
MAR MOLINA
SANCHEZ / NONE

ESPARZA LORA,
Miranda
LORA SERRANO,
MARIA DOLORES /
NONE

CARREIRA DIZ,
Lara
ANDREA VILLAVERDE
ARGIBAY / NONE

SANTOS
RODRIGUEZ, Leire
RUBEN GOMEZ
CRESPO / NONE

GARGALLO
VILLUENDAS,
Isabel
Y.ARAGON S.L. /
E.AR.L.

GARCIA DE PABLO,
Ana
ESTIBALIZ ALDAZ
SOLANO / NONE

LOPEZ ASENSI,
Inés
Y.ARAGON / NONE
DIiAZ SANZ, Silvia
BRAIS RODRIGUEZ
CARBALLIDO / NONE

ARIZA CARO, Alicia

JACOBO CAMPOS /
NONE

PEREA DIAZ, Paula
ISABEL ORTEGA
PEREZ-VILLANUEVA /
ANGEL PEREA DEL
PINO

L.D.N.

292713

145527

150523

208094

158702

192078

160674

45359

62927

95347

20111

142420

124990

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES



oS

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

ULY DU JU KILI
NOIR SUR BLANC
HAHAUD / JULIETTE DU
CHASCHAR /2008 /
ALAZANA / SF

NERVAL
NONE / NONE /2000 /
CASTANA / SF

LUNA
NONE / NONE / 2006 /
TORDA / CRUZ

LAKI DE MAI
KERGUELEN
MACKY / QUICK SILVER
V /1999 / TORDA /
CONNEMARA

IDOOL GOLDEN H
NONE / NONE / 2004 /
NEGRA / PONI

DORIEN VD
EINDHOVEN
TOP-NANTINO /
EINDHOEVE'S

PANDORA /1999 /
CASTANA / WELSH
MOUNTAIN PONI

LISBETH DE GEEN
NONE / NONE / 2008 /
TORDA / NONE

BALLYDARTON
CANDY
NONE / NONE / 2005 /
CASTANA / IRISH
SPORT HORSE

CHISPITA KILI
DOBLE R
NONE / NONE / 2006 /
CASTANA / CDE

SHERRY DES ASSIS
KILI
LINARO / BRAHIJA /
2006 / TORDA / NONE

PLUME
ELOI IV / GAZELLE DU
FEUGRET /2003 /
BAYO / SF

AMERICAN
DRAGON
NONE / NONE /1997 /
NEGRA / POTTOKA

L.A.C.

125492

42463

121855

156878

119519

156137

106981

124099

116025

119777

50990

19128

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

LUNA REZOLA,
Marene
ELI REZOLA / NONE

PALMERO
LLORENS, Ménica
MONICA PALMERO
LLORENS / NONE

ETXEBARRIA I1ZETA,
Helene
MARIA VELILLA
TARACENA / NONE

ESPANA VILA, Lucia

IRENE CARRENO
DORADO / M. ALAIN
FIORINI.GANADERIA

LARMOR PLAGE

FERRAN DAZA,
Jimena
CEBRIA SORIANO,
OSCAR / NONE

DE LAZARO
BOLINCHES,
Carlota
EQUITACION MERES SL
/ NONE

PORCAR
SANAHUJA, Pedro
PEDRO PORCAR
CLEMENTE / NONE

ARANGO LASAQSA,
Africa
OTILIA LORENZO
CARRAMAL / NONE

GUTIERREZ
RODRIGUEZ,
Ramon
LILIAN DIAZ TABARES
/ NONE

ALARCON
CANOVAS, Maria
José
JOSE ALARCON
GARCIA / NONE

OLAIZOLA
GOIKOETXEA,
Malen
IMANOL OLAIZOLA
IPARRAGUIRRE / MME
ANNICK LELONG

BRICENO NUEVO,
Lucia
MARIA GEMMA NUEVO
JIMENEZ / NONE

L.D.N.

217008

160349

202700

198656

193204

51382

60126

203150

220772

207195

206317

196218

Pais
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